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London EC3M 3BY
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8% Floor, 1 New York Street
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Melissa Bixby

Underwriting Manager

+44 (0)7710 032 355
melissa.bixby@cnahardy.com

Jack Styles

Underwriting Manager
+44 (0)7355 610 628
jack.styles@cnahardy.com

Charlie Smith

Senior Technical Underwriter
+44 (0)7860 821 820
charlie.smith@cnahardy.com

Catia Meira

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7925 035 232
catia.meira@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m

Jay Kynaston

Underwriter

+44 (0)7731 523 037
jay.kynaston@cnahardy.com

Garyth Hayward

Underwriter

+44 (0)7522 991 248
garyth.hayward@cnahardy.com

Matthew Williamson

Underwriter

+44 (0)07355 610 628
matthew.williamson@cnahardy.com
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